MEETING SCHEDULE - JANUARY 2012

Committee/Meetings

Time / Date

Council Meeting
(1% Thursday)

Planning Commission
(2" Monday)

Street
(2" Tuesday)

Administrative
(2" Thursday)

Parks&Recreation
(2" Thursday)

Water&Sewer
(2" Thursday)

Public Safety
(3" Tuesday)

Council Meeting
(3rd Thursday)

6:00

1:00

12:30

3:00

4:00

5:00

4:00

6:00

Place

JAN.5

JAN.9

JAN.10

JAN.12

JAN.12

JAN.12

JAN.17

JAN.19

City Hall Chambers
City Hall Chambers
City Hall Chambers
City Hall Chambers
City Hall Chambers
City Hall Chambers
City Hall Chambers

City Hall Chambers

Distributed by email

To: Council, Directors, Press/Media

Brian Plumlee
City Clerk



